NAME

Councillor P Brivio
Councillor G Cowan
Councilior J Heron
Councillor A Jenner
Councillor SJ Jones
Councillor | Palmer
Councillor VL Philpott
Councillor C Precious
Councillor NT Rix
Councillor A Shirley
Councillor R Walkden
Coungcillor P Wallace
Councillor C Warriner
Councillor M Wood
Councillor C Zosseder

Date of publication

DOVER TOWN COUNCIL

YEAR ENDED 31 MARCH 2018

PUBLICATION OF TOTAL SUM PAID IN YEAR TO COUNCILLORS IN RESPECT OF
PARISH BASIC ALLOWANCE AND PARISH TRAVELLING AND SUBSISTENCE ALLOWANCE

PARISH BASIC
ALLOWANCE

560.00
560.00
577.64
560.00
560.00

93.59
310.68
560.00
560.00
313.76
560.00
560.00
577.64
560.00

93.59

7006.90

9.5.18

PARISH TRAVELLING AND
SUBSISTENCE ALLOWANCE

0.00




