DOVER TOWN COUNCIL

YEAR ENDED 31 MARCH 2018

PUBLICATION OF TOTAL SUM PAID IN YEAR TO COUNCILLORS IN RESPECT OF PARISH BASIC ALLOWANCE AND PARISH TRAVELLING AND SUBSISTENCE ALLOWANCE

NAME	PARISH BASIC ALLOWANCE	PARISH TRAVELLING AND SUBSISTENCE ALLOWANCE
	£	£
Councillor P Brivio	560.00	
Councillor G Cowan	560.00	
Councillor J Heron	577.64	
Councillor A Jenner	560.00	
Councillor SJ Jones	560.00	
Councillor I Palmer	93.59	
Councillor VL Philpott	310.68	
Councillor C Precious	560.00	
Councillor NT Rix	560.00	
Councillor A Shirley	313.76	
Councillor R Walkden	560.00	
Councillor P Wallace	560.00	
Councillor C Warriner	577.64	
Councillor M Wood	560.00	
Councillor C Zosseder	93.59	
	7006.90	0.00
Date of publication	9.5.18	